
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 32; Date Recorded= 2019;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201910010003
57790

10/01/2019
08:54:27 AM

RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
FORT SMITH

42 114 Instr
#:20180109000
009440

Lot#:54
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201910010003
57800

10/01/2019
08:54:28 AM

RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
FORT SMITH

42 114 Instr
#:20180109000
009450

Lot#:54
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201910300004
00840

10/30/2019
01:55:36 PM

MALLARD
LANDING
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS D R HORTON
INC
BIRMINGHAM

51 64 Lot#:95
Book:51 Pg:64
Sub:MALLARD
LANDING
PHASE I

201911200004
33570

11/20/2019
04:02:16 PM

RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OZK 51 79 Lot#:32
Book:51 Pg:79
Sub:TOWN
SIDE SQUARE
SECTOR TWO
FINAL PLAT


