Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 32; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201910010003 57790	10/01/2019 08:54:27 AM	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH			42	114	Instr #:20180109000 009440	Lot#:54 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201910010003 57800	10/01/2019 08:54:28 AM	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF FORT SMITH			42	114	Instr #:20180109000 009450	Lot#:54 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201910300004 00840	10/30/2019 01:55:36 PM	MALLARD LANDING DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	D R HORTON INC BIRMINGHAM			51	64		Lot#:95 Book:51 Pg:64 Sub:MALLARD LANDING PHASE I
201911200004 33570	11/20/2019 04:02:16 PM	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OZK			51	79		Lot#:32 Book:51 Pg:79 Sub:TOWN SIDE SQUARE SECTOR TWO FINAL PLAT